Diff

w(0) / max|[y]

|
o oo
00 OQNO U

0.4
0.2
0.0
—-0.7
—-0.4

Value of the kernel and missmatch

. \\\\\\\ — Gauss 25.0 .
- S~ Result .
i Ny S Moffet 0.5 =
J \\\ —
i [ NP Kernel -
N i\:‘\ i
il ~— -
& T~ .
Ly \*—____:
- Moffet 0.5=>GCauss 25.0 E
- W_=0.001 D=0.001 —
O 8 10 15 20 20

6 (arcsec)

ON
O



